NORTHAMERICA

MGMC

MEDICAL MATERIALS

North America Medical-Grade
Materials Consortium (MGMC)

Conference and Material Fair 2024
Ethicon Surgeon’s Dining Room

4545 Creek Rd, Blue Ash, Ohio

August 13", 2024, Tuesday 8:30 AM - 5:00 PM
August 14", 2024, Wednesday 8:30 AM — 12:30 PM

Sponsored by: North America Medical Grade Material Consortium
Hosted by: JNJ in Collaboration with Vendor Partners
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NORTH AMERICA

MGMC

MEDICAL MATERIALS

Reinvigorating patient care through material innovation
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Meeting Agenda — 13" Aug 2024
Medical Grade Definition Session

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Breakfast & Networking Social
Welcome Address

Group Photo

Director’s Message

Break & Networking Session

Review of Soft Guideline (Jackie Anim)

ASTM Definition — Leader Review (Scott Taylor)

Lunch & Networking Session

J&J Panel Discussion
Procurement Presentation
Product Stewardship Presentation

Vendor Presentation (Group 1)

¢ Victrex/Invibio
e Arkema

Break & Networking Session/Material Fair

Vendor Presentation (Group 2)

e Dupont / Liveo
¢ Dupont / Delrin

Medical Grade Next Steps

Conference Wrap-Up & Adjourn

NORTH AMERICA

MGMC

MEDICAL MATERIALS

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:15 am
9:30 am

9:50 am

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 Noon
1:00 pm
1:40 pm
2:00 pm

2:20 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:40 pm

5:00 pm
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NORTH AMERICA

MGMC

MEDICAL MATERIALS

Meeting Agenda — 14™ Aug 2024
Sustainability Session

1. Breakfast & Networking Social 8:30 am
2. JNJ Supply Chain Address 9:00 am
3. Sustainability in MedTech 9:20 am
4. Break & Material Fair Visit 9:40 am

5. Sustainability Panel Discussion (Combined JNJ/Supplier) 10:00 am

6. Vendor Presentation (Group 3) 10:40 am

Sabic - PetChem

RTP Company (PFAS)
Avient Corporation (PFAS)
Conventus Polymer

7. Break & Networking Session 12:00 Noon

8. Adjourning Meeting 12:30 pm
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Vendor Partners
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NORTHAMERICA

MGMC

MEDICAL MATERIALS

Thank You

Conference location - Ethicon Surgeon’s Dining
Room

Material Fair location - Ethicon Gym

Exit Survey

2024 MGMC Mini-Conference
Ethicon Surgeon’s Dining Room -
BlueAsh
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